BEAUTY & THE BEAST

Beauty Cast: 10:30 to Noon, unless otherwise noted.

Monday, July 1st

Leads — Additional rehearsal times will be provided this day.

Tuesday, July 2™

Leads

Wednesday, July 3" Leads

Friday, July 5" Leads

Monday, July 8" Villagers
Tuesday, July 9" Enchanted Objects
Wednesday, July 10" Villagers
Thursday, July 11" Enchanted Objects
Friday, July 12" ; Leads/Wolves/Enchantress/Prince
Monday, July 15' Mob

Tuesday, July 16" Tavern
Wednesday, July 1h7th Enchanted Objects
Thursday, July 18' Villagers

Friday, July 19" Human Again
Monday, July 22™ Tavern

Tuesday, July 23 Human Again
Wednesday, July 24" Full Cast
Thursday, July 25" Full Cast

Friday, July 26" Leads TBA

Monday, July 29"

Run Act 1 (All Groups Called)

Tuesday, July 30"

Run Act 2 (All Groups Called)

Wednesday, July 31*

Run Act 1 (All Groups Called)

Thursday, August 1*

Run Act 2 (All Groups Called)

Friday, August 2™

Curtain Call (All Groups Called)

Saturday, August 3"
(Not Mandatory)

9 am-Noon: Beauty TECH Rehearsal
1-4pm: Beast TECH Rehearsal

Monday, August 5"

8 am-Noon: Beauty Dress Rehearsal
1-5pm: Beast Dress Rehearsal

Tuesday, August 6™

8 am-Noon: Beauty Dress Rehearsal
1-5pm: Beast Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday, August 7"

8 am-Noon: Beauty Dress Rehearsal
1-5pm: Beast Dress Rehearsal

Thursday, August 8"

Beauty Cast Daycare Performance
Ipm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Friday, August 9™

Beast Cast Daycare Performance
Ipm Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Beauty Cast Performance

7pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Saturday, August 10"

Beauty Cast Performance

2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Beast Cast Performance

7pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Sunday, August 11"

Beast Cast Performance
2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

All Rehearsals are held in the Bijou Room within the Five Flags Center.

Please enter through the Main Street doors.

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Beast Cast: 1 to 2:30, unless otherwise noted.




